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BUSBAR COMB 57WAY 3P PIN TYPE 80A END-FED/130A CTR-FED

ICL573Catalogue No:

Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

Busbar comb 57way, 80A/130A, 3P, pin type

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Series

Component Type Power Distribution & Protection

In, rated current, busbar comb, centre feed

In, rated current, busbar comb, end feed

Poles

Number of ways

Busbar System

DIN-T

Busbar Comb

130 A

80 A

3P

57

Pin type

REFERENCES

Installation Guide: -

User Manual: -

Manufacturer Datasheet: -

Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:

-

Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:

-

IECEx Certificate -
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